
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

No. 
181 
143 
126 
120 
130 
177 
190 
178 
157 
171 
116 
140 
191 
109 
108 
144 
141 
102 
127 
192 
167 
105 
162 
184 
110 
176 
187 

Name 
Daniel VASILE 
Thomas RACKL 
Jean NOMBLOT 
Juliano HOLZEM 
Paavo TONTERI 
Adrian MALHEIRO SUÑ
Adrian JANICKI 
Cristian BERTUCA 
Gabin LEUILLET 
Marco TORMEN 
Markus KAJAK 
Bruno MULDERS 
Celian GALLASIN 
Enzo LACREUSE 
Alexander SCHMITZ 
Ken Oskar ALGRE 
Fotios SOTIROPOULOS
Alessandro ZUCCO 
Vincent WANEGUE 
Menyhért KROZSER 
Alexander GUBENKO 
Linus HENSEN 
Matej KÁCOVSKÝ 
Siep KUYPERS 
Jérémy POTAIN 
Rouven WILK 
Gabriel KAWER 

Nat 
ROU 
DEU 
FRA 
DEU 
FIN 
ESP 
POL 
ITA 
FRA 
ITA 
EST 
NLD 
FRA 
ITA 
DEU 
EST 
GRC 
FRA 
FRA 
HUN 
ROU 
DEU 
CZE 
NLD 
FRA 
DEU 
CRI 

Chassis 
BirelArt 
Maranello 
Sodi 
Sodi 
CRG 
CRG 
Kosmic 
BirelArt 
BirelArt 
Parolin 
BirelART 
CRG 
Maranello 
DR 
Tony Kart 
Maranello 
PAROLIN 
DR 
Sodi 
DR 
Tony Kart 
Mach1 
BirelArt 
BirelArt 
BirelArt 
MACH1 
BirelArt 

Raceteam 
BIREL ART RACING KSW 
Maranello SRP Factory Team
CPB Sport 
CPB Sport 
CRG RACING TEAM 
TEAMERIZANA CLUB DEPO
Jastrzebski Racing 
Leclerc By Lennox Racing 
Leclerc By Lennox Racing 
Marco Tormen 
KH RACING TEAM 
CRG RACING TEAM 
Celian Gallasin 
DR S.R.L. 
Alexander Schmitz 
Maranello SRP Factory Team
MODENA KART A.S.D. 
DR S.R.L. 
CPB Sport 
BDP KART TEAM 
TONY KART RACING TEAM 
Mach1 Motorsport Kartschm
SPIRIT RACING s.r.o. 
Paauwer Kart Racing 
Jérémy Potain 
Mach1 Motorsport Kartschm
kcs racing 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
7 
8 
8 

10 
6 
6 

11 
8 
7 
7 

10 
9 

10 
7 
9 
8 
9 

10 
8 
8 
7 

11 
10 

Best Tm 
45.882 
45.986 
45.995 
46.030 
46.055 
46.080 
46.088 
46.096 
46.113 
46.152 
46.177 
46.212 
46.227 
46.237 
46.272 
46.302 
46.302 
46.353 
46.355 
46.404 
46.410 
46.418 
46.460 
46.534 
46.626 
46.685 
46.892 

Diff 

0.104 
0.113 
0.148 
0.173 
0.198 
0.206 
0.214 
0.231 
0.270 
0.295 
0.330 
0.345 
0.355 
0.390 
0.420 
0.420 
0.471 
0.473 
0.522 
0.528 
0.536 
0.578 
0.652 
0.744 
0.803 
1.010 

Gap 

0.104 
0.009 
0.035 
0.025 
0.025 
0.008 
0.008 
0.017 
0.039 
0.025 
0.035 
0.015 
0.010 
0.035 
0.030 

0.051 
0.002 
0.049 
0.006 
0.008 
0.042 
0.074 
0.092 
0.059 
0.207 

In Lap 
8 
7 
8 
7 
6 
6 
8 

10 
6 
6 

10 
7 
4 
7 
9 
6 

10 
6 
7 
7 
8 

10 
7 
8 
5 
9 

10 

km/h 
93,370 
93,159 
93,141 
93,070 
93,019 
92,969 
92,953 
92,936 
92,902 
92,824 
92,773 
92,703 
92,673 
92,653 
92,583 
92,523 
92,523 
92,421 
92,417 
92,320 
92,308 
92,292 
92,208 
92,062 
91,880 
91,764 
91,359 
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Road to Wackersdorf 
KZ2 

Free Practice 2 Group 3 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 10:40:28 

Wackersdorf 1,190 Km 

21.07.2023 10:40 

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                                        Racedirector Horst Seidel:

Steward (Chairman) Tom Ferrero:                               Chief Scrutineer Hans-Jürgen Dangers:
posted at:                 h


